
 

Muncie Public Library Board of Trustees 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

Meets the third Friday each month. All meetings are free and open to the public. Any changes will be made in 
compliance with Open Door Laws and will be published at: www.munciepubliclibrary.org 

 
9:30am House & Finance Committee  
10am  Board of Trustees 
TBD  Personnel Committee  

 

2024 Meeting Dates and Locations: 

Friday, January 19 – Maring-Hunt Library 

Friday, February 16 – Maring-Hunt Library 

Friday, March 15 – Carnegie Library 

Friday, April 19 – Connection Corner 

Friday, May 17 – Kennedy Library 

Friday, June 21 – Maring-Hunt Library 

Friday, July 19– Maring-Hunt Library 

Friday, August 16 – Maring-Hunt Library 

Friday, September 20 – Maring-Hunt Library 

Friday, October 18 – Maring-Hunt Library 

Friday, November 15 – Maring-Hunt Library 

Friday, December 20 – Maring-Hunt Library 

 

Location Addresses: 

Maring-Hunt Library: 2005 S. High Street, Muncie, IN 47302 

Carnegie Library: 301 E. Jackson Street, Muncie, IN 47305 

Connection Corner: 1824 E. Centennial Avenue, Muncie, IN 47303 

Kennedy Library: 1700 W. McGalliard Road, Muncie, IN 47304 

 

 


